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Anlage
Richard-Bullinger Str. 68-70, 73527 Schwabisch Gmind

Hallenadresse
Richard-Bullinger Str. 68-70, 73527 Schwéabisch Gmiind
G 0717172640 m 01702068071 tvgd@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Kurz, Sybille

Jugendwart/in

Beer, Christian
T 015110732623 christian_beerl@t-online.de
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Anders Gullberg

m 0178-3878000; andersgullberg@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Glass, Kim
Truckenmuiller, Isabel
Witt, Chantal
Supiran, Bernadette
Biegert, Stefanie
Dosch, Frieda
Schoell, Louise
Balint, Barbara
Singer, Eva-Maria
10 Schoell, Charlotte
11 Widmann, Annika

© 00N Ul WN PP

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20251374
20550006
29750821
26651041
27452117
20453340
20453338
28451739
29051388
20101333
20362960

LK DR Info
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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